Summer Holiday Kids Pool Timetable

Here's what's on and when. Any questions, just ask at reception.

06:00

06:30
07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30

17:00

17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00
22:30

Mon

Crash
Courses

Pool Closed
10:00-11:30

Half Pool
11.30-13:00
Family Swim
11:30-15:30
&
18:30-19:00

Swim Lessons
15:30-18:30

Tues

Crash
Courses

Pool Closed
10:00-11:00

Half Pool
11.00-13:00
Family Swim
11:00-15:30
&
18:30-19:00

Swim Lessons
15:30-18:30

Weds

Crash
Courses

Pool Closed
10:00-12:00

Half Pool
12.00-13:00
Family Swim
12:00-15:30
&
18:30-19:00

Swim Lessons
15:30-18:30

Thurs

Crash
Courses
Half Pool
10:00-13:00

Family Swim
9:00-15:30

&
18:30-19:00

Swim Lessons
15:30-18:30

Fri

Crash
Courses

Pool Closed
10:00-12:00

Half Pool
12.00-13:00
Family Swim
12:00-15:30
&
18:30-19:00

Swim Lessons
15:30-18:30

Sat

Swim Lessons
8:00-14:00

Pool Closed
8:00-13:00

Half Pool
13:00-14:00
Pool Party Closed

13:30-14:30
*Selected Dates

Family Swim
14:30-18:00

Swim Lessons
8:00-14:00

Pool Closed

8:00-13:00

Half Pool
13:00-14:00

Family Swim
14:00-18:00

L di
Qf%ctive



