Summer Holiday Kids Pool Timetable

Here's what's on and when. Any questions, just ask at reception.

	Mon	Tues	Weds	Thurs	Fri	Sat	Sun
06:00						Club	Club
06:30						Closed	Closed
07:00	Pool Closed	Pool Closed	Pool Closed	Pool Closed	Pool Closed	Pool Closed	Pool Closed
07:30							
08:00							
08:30							
09:00						Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons
09:30						8:00-14:00	8:00-14:00
10:00	Crash	Crash	Crash	Crash	Crash	D	D. J. Clarad
10:30	Courses	Courses	Courses	Courses	Courses	Pool Closed	Pool Closed
11:00	Pool Closed	Pool Closed	Pool Closed	Half Pool	Pool Closed	8:00-13:00	8:00-13:00
11:30	10:00-11:30	10:00-11:00	10:00-12:00	10:00-13:00	10:00-12:00		
12:00							
12:30	Half Pool	Half Pool	Half Pool		Half Pool	Half Pool	Half Pool
13:00	11.30-13:00	11.00-13:00	12.00-13:00	Farmath a Contract	12.00-13:00	13:00-14:00 Pool Party Closed	13:00-14:00
13:30	Family Swim	Family Swim	Family Swim	Family Swim	Family Swim	13:30-14:30	
14:00	11:30-15:30	11:00-15:30	12:00-15:30	9:00-15:30	12:00-15:30	*Selected Dates	
14:30	8	8	8	8	8	Earnailte Steina	Egypails Carina
15:00	18:30-19:00	18:30-19:00	18:30-19:00	18:30-19:00	18:30-19:00	Family Swim 14:30-18:00	Family Swim 14:00-18:00
15:30						14.30-10.00	14.00-10.00
16:00 16:30	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons	Swim Lessons		
17:00	15:30-18:30	15:30-18:30	15:30-18:30	15:30-18:30	15:30-18:30		
	10.00 10.00	10.00 10.00	10.00 10.00	10.00 10.00	10.00 10.00		
17:30						D1 Cl1	D C
18:00						Pool Closed	Pool Closed
18:30							
19:00							
19:30 20:00	Pool Closed	Pool Closed	Pool Closed	Pool Closed	Pool Closed	Club	Club
20:30						Closed	Closed
21:00							
21:30							
22:00	Club	Club	Club	Club	Club		
22:30	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed		

